
Associate Members 

 

ALL POINT DISTRIBUTORS LTD 

Kevin Hendriks 

736 Dewdney Avenue,  

Regina, SK, S4N 0G4  

Phone: 306-352-1437  

Email: sales@allpointdistributor.com  

www.allpointdistributors.com 

 

BEACON BUILDING PRODUCTS 

Paul Bennett 

139 29th Street East,  

Saskatoon, SK, S7L 6Y6  

Phone: 306-242-7577 

Fax: 306-242-7057  

Email: paul.bennett@becn.com  

www.beacon-canada.com    

 

BROCK WHITE CANADA COMPANY 

Kerry Schofield/Ken Daley 

1305 Pettigrew Avenue East,  

Regina, SK, S4N 5W1  

Phone: 306-721-9333  

Fax: 306-721-2405  

Email: kdaley@brockwhite.com  

Email: kschofield@brockwhite.com 

www.brockwhite.com  

 

CARLISLE SYNTEC CANADA 

Josh Duyns 

2055 Hymus Boulevard 

Dorval, Quebec  H9P 1J8 

Phone: 519-215-2001  

Fax:  236-522-1207 

Email: josh.duyns@carlislesyntec.com 

www.carlislesyntec.com 

 

CONVOY SUPPLY 

Ryan Mazzei 

13 Capital Circle,  

Saskatoon, SK, S7R 0H4  

Phone: 306-653-5402  

Fax: 306-653-5410  

Email: rmazzei@convoy-supply.com  

www.convoy-supply.com  

mailto:kevin.kapcity@sasktel.net
http://www.allpointdistributors.com/
mailto:lkovitch@enerconroof.com
http://www.enerconroof.com/
mailto:gengel@brockwhite.com
mailto:gengel@brockwhite.com
http://www.brockwhite.com/
http://www.convoy-supply.com/
mailto:chris.cameron@convoy-supply.com
http://www.convoy-supply.com/


 

FIRESTONE BUILDING PRODUCTS 

Larry Shoesmith 

6509 Airport Road,  

Mississauga, ON, L4V 1S7  

Phone: 403-251-5593  

Fax: 403-251-5597  

Email: larry@pilotgroup.ca  

www.firestonebp.ca 

 

GARLAND CANADA INC 

Marisa Rea/Richard Lucid 

209 Carrier Drive,  

Toronto, Ont, M9W 5Y8  

Phone: 416-747-7995  

Fax: 416-747-1980  

Email: rea@garlandcanada.com  

www.garlandcanada.com  

 

IKO SALES LTD. 

Derek Green 

80 Stafford Drive,  

Brampton, On, L6W 1L4  

Phone: 306-203-3887  

Fax: 306-653-1963  

Email: derek.green@iko.com  

www.Iko.com  

 

INLAND AGGREGATES LIMITED 

Devin Rushton 

300 10th Avenue East,  

Regina, SK, S4P 3W5  

Phone: 306-781-4566  

Fax: 306-781-4376  

Email: drushton@lehighcement.com  

www.inlandcanada.com  

 

MSL LOUISEVILLE FIBERBOARD 

Alec Kevorkian 

161 rue St-Paul CP 38,  

Louiseville, Quebec, J5V 2G9  

Phone: 514-241-3222 

Fax: 819-228-3393  

Email: akevorkian@mslfibre.com  

www.mslfibre.com  

 

 

 

mailto:larry@pilotgroup.ca
mailto:rea@garlandcanada.com
http://www.garlandcanada.com/
mailto:Josh.Dewey@IKO.com
http://www.iko.com/
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NORTHERN STRANDS LTD 

Dayna Taylor 

PO Box 7799,  

Saskatoon, Sask, S7K 4R5  

Phone: 306-242-7073  

Fax: 306-934-2920  

Email: dperrin@northernstrands.com  

www.northernstrands.com 

 

PLASTI-FAB LTD. 

Neil Henrikson / Peter Bzowy 

859 57th Street East,  

Saskatoon, SK, S7K 5Z2  

Phone: 888-446-5377  

Fax: 306-934-2412  

Email: nhenrikson@plastifab.com  

www.plastifab.com  

 

POLYGLASS USA INC 

Robert Kaethler 

508 – 151 – 10090 152nd Street,  

Surrey, BC  V3R 8X8  

Phone: 604-671-6546  

Email: rkaethler@polyglass.com 

www.polyglass.ca 

 

ROOFMART PRAIRIES LTD. 

Bart Draper 

38149 Highway 12,  

Saskatoon, SK, S7K 3J7  

Phone: 306-931-1001  

Fax: 306-934-8865  

Email: bart.draper@roofmart.ca  

www.roofmart.ca  

 

SOPREMA INC 

Shawn Mooney / Cameron Brown 

10-3935 Arthur Rose Avenue,  

Saskatoon, SK, S7P 0H8  

Phone: 306-651-2847  

Fax: 306-651-2649  

Email: smooney@soprema.ca  

www.soprema.ca  

 

mailto:nhenrikson@plastifab.com
http://www.plastifab.com/
mailto:chris.cameron@convoy-supply.com
http://www.convoy-supply.com/
mailto:bart.draper@roofmart.ca
http://www.roofmart.ca/
http://www.soprema.ca/


TREMCO CANADA 

Mitch Empey 

206 Brookdale Crescent,  

Saskatoon, SK, S7V 1K5 

Phone: 306-222-5946  

Fax: 306-374-3991  

Email: m.empey@sasktel.net  

www.tremcoroofing.com  

 

WALLACE CONSTRUCTION SPECIALTIES 

James Waldbillig 

1940 Ontario Avenue,  

Saskatoon, SK, S7K 1T6  

Phone: 306-653-2020  

Fax: 306-665-2142  

Email: jwaldbillig@wallace.sk.ca  

www.wallace.sk.ca  

 

Associate Satellites 

BROCK WHITE CANADA COMPANY 

Jason Farthing / Todd Hassen 

803 48th Street East,  

Saskatoon, SK, S7K 0X5  

Phone: 306-931-9255  

Fax: 306-242-7113  

Email: jfarthing@brockwhite.com  

www.brockwhite.ca  

 

CONVOY SUPPLY 

Jeremy Zerr 

1600 Reynolds Street,  

Regina, SK, S4N 6A7  

Phone: 800-721-5402  

Fax: 306-721-5405  

Email: jeremy.zerr@convoy-supply.com  

www.convoy-supply.com  

 

INLAND AGGREGATES LIMITED 

Derek Lucik 

136 107th Street East,  

Saskatoon, SK, S7N 3A5  

Phone: 306-374-9434  

Fax: 306-373-7727  

Email: dlucik@lehighcement.com  

www.inlandcanada.com  

mailto:m.empey@sasktel.net
http://www.tremcoroofing.com/
mailto:jwaldbillig@wallace.sk.ca
http://www.wallace.sk.ca/
mailto:jfarthing@brockwhite.com
http://www.brockwhite.ca/
mailto:jeremy.zerr@convoy-supply.com
http://www.convoy-supply.com/
mailto:dlucik@lehighcement.com
http://www.inlandcanada.com/


 

ROOFMART PRAIRIES LTD. 

Chad McCormick 

600 Dewdney Avenue East,  

Regina, SK, S4N 4E8  

Phone: 306-721-6355  

Fax: 306-721-4686  

Email: chad.mccormick@roofmart.ca  

www.roofmart.ca  

 

ROOFMART PRAIRIES LTD. 

Kurt Harriman 

1020 1st Avenue NW,  

Prince Albert, SK, S6V 6J9  

Phone: 306-763-5907  

Fax: 306-763-5115  

Email: kurt.harriman@roofmart.ca  

www.roofmart.ca  

 

WALLACE CONSTRUCTION SPECIALTIES 

Brent Cherwinski 

825 Mackay Street,  

Regina, SK, S4N 2S3  

Phone: 306-569-2334  

Fax: 306-757-2512  

Email: brentc@wallace.sk.ca  

www.wallace.sk.ca  

 

mailto:chad.mccormick@roofmart.ca
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